Motorbead

Summer 2013

As of: 8/27/2013
Wednegsday — Methegda Communily Park
Day Date Time F WL Home Score Away WL
Wed  6/5/13 8 =RainOuts= - - =RainOuts = Team Record
, Motorhead 10-0
Wed 6/12/13 6:30p 8 W Reds 12 - 10 Mighty Foreheads L
Wed 6/12/13 7:30p 8 L ImagineAir Flyers 6 - 11 Sons of Pitches W Motley Crew 7-3
L Motley Crew 2 - 15 Motorhead w Reds 7.3
Wed 6/12/13 9:30p 8 L Jery the Tickle Monster 13 - 14 Royal Flush W
) Jerry the Tickle Monster 5-5
Wed 6/19/13 6:30p 8 L Sons of Pitches 7 - 15 Reds w
W Motérhead 14 - 2 Mighty Foreheads L Royal Flush 5-5
Wed 6/19/13 8:30p 8 L Motley Crew 7 - 17 Jerry the Tickle Monst W Sons of Pitches 3-7
Wed 6/19/13 9:30p 8 L ImagineAir Flyers 2 - 12 Royal Flush w
Mighty Foreheads 2-8
Wed 6/26/13 6:30p 8 W Motley Crew 10 - O ImagineAir Flyers L
L Reds 2 - 7 Motorhead w ImagineAir Flyers 1-9
Wed 6/26/13 8:30p 8 L Royal Flush 9 - 14 Mighty Foreheads W The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Wed 6/26/13 9:30p 8 W Jerry the Tickle Monster 13 - 3 Sons of Pitches L and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
Wed 7/10/13 8 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs = to-head competition.
Wed 7/17/13 8 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs = Mot&rhead finished First.
Wed 7/17/13 6:30p 8 W Jerry the Tickle Monster 7 - F ImagineAir Flyers L
L Sons of Pitches 12 - 15 Motérhead W
Wed 7/24/13 7:30p 8 L ImagineAir Flyers 6 - 9 Reds w
Wed 7/24/13 8:30p 8 L Mighty Foreheads 3 - 20 Jerry the Tickle Monst W
Wed 7/24/13 9:30p 8 L Royal Flush 4 - 21 Motley Crew w
Wed 7/31/13 8 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs =
Fri 8/2/13 6:30p 8 W ImagineAir Flyers 10 - 7 Mighty Foreheads L
w Motérhead 17 - 16 Jerry the Tickle Monster L
Fri 8/2/13 8:30p 8 W Reds 16 - 12 Royal Flush L
Fri 8/2/13 9:30p 8 L Sons of Pitches 13 - 17 Motley Crew w
w Motérhead 9 - 3 Motley Crew L
Wed 8/7/13 7:30p 8 W Sons of Pitches 14 - 10 ImagineAir Flyers L
Wed 8/7/13 8:30p 8 L Royal Flush 7 - 13 Jerry the Tickle Monst W
Wed 8/7/13 9:30p 8 W Mighty Foreheads 9 - 5 Reds L
Fri  8/9/13 6:30p 8 W Motley Crew 11 - 10 Reds L
Fri 8/9/13 7:30p 8 L Mighty Foreheads 6 - 10 Sons of Pitches w
W Motérhead 3 - 2 Royal Flush L
w Motoérhead 16 - 6 ImagineAir Flyers L
Sun 8/11/13 3:.00p 8 L Mighty Foreheads 16 - 18 Motley Crew w
Sun 8/11/13 4:.00p 8 W Reds 13 - 10 Jerry the Tickle Monster L
Sun 8/11/13 5:00p 8 W Royal Flush 20 - 10 Sons of Pitches L
Wed 8/14/13 6:30p 8 L Jerrythe Tickle Monster 5 - 15 Motley Crew w
Wed 8/14/13 7:30p 8 W Reds 23 - 14 Sons of Pitches L
L Mighty Foreheads 4 - 12 Motorhead W
Wed 8/14/13 9:30p 8 W Royal Flush 20 - 3 ImagineAir Flyers L
Wed 8/21/13 8 = Rain Outs = - - =Rain Outs =
Sun 8/25/13 2:00p 8 L Jerrythe Tickle Monster F - 7 Reds w
Sun 8/25/13 3:00p 8 W Motley Crew 13 - 0 Mighty Foreheads L
Sun 8/25/13 4:.00p 8 L Sons of Pitches 12 - 26 Royal Flush w
L ImagineAir Flyers 8 - 21 Motdrhead W

Winners are in bold red text.



